Date

05/09/
15
05/15/

15

05/16/
15

05/16/
15

05/17/
15
05/21/
15
05/28/

15

06/02/
15

06/03/
15
06/04/
15
06/10/

15

06/14/
15

06/14/
15

06/18/
15
06/21/
15
06/21/

15

06/25/
15

06/27/
15
06/27/
15
07/02/
15
07/07/
15

07/09/
15

Time

1:00 PM PDT

7:15 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

=

Games for West Allis NATIONALS Baseball

Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

pewaukee muskies

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

west bend 7 up
kenosha kings

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

pewaukee muskies

pewaukee muskies
addison braves
addison braves
sheboygan a's
oshkosh giants
oshkosh giants
kenosha kings

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

Away
Scor
e

1

3

14

Home Team

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

menasha macs
marinette redbirds
menominee storm
marinette redbirds

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

sheboygan a's
west bend 7 up

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball
lombard orioles
lombard orioles
oshkosh giants

sheboygan a's

west bend 7 up

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e
5

5

14

15

t

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win



07/11/
15
07/11/
15

07/15/
15

07/17/
15

07/18/
15
07/19/
15
07/19/
15
07/24/
15
07/25/
15

1:00 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
2:30 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

northern illinois legends

northern illinois legends

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

milwaukee beavers

Lannon Stonemen

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

lombard orioles

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

10

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

rubicon red sox
monches irish

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

pewaukee muskies

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

lombard orioles

1 Win
8 Win
4 Win
1 Win
3 Win
5 Win
10 Loss
2 Loss
5 Loss
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